## LOOP

## LOOP TARIFF GUIDE

LOOP Card			
Physical Card	Card Issuance Fee	KES. 360	
Virtual Card	Card Issuance Fee	KES. 120	
Physical Card	Card Replacement Fee	KES. 360	
Virtual Card	Card Replacement Fee	KES. 120	
LOOP Accounts =			
LOOP LITE	Ledger Fees	Free	
LOOP PRO	Ledger Fees	Free	
LOOP Payments =			
Mobile Money to LOOP	Incoming funds via	Standard mobile n apply as per your	
	Mobile Money	provider's tariff	
LOOP to LOOP	LOOP to LOOP Fee	Amount	Fee
		50 - 500	0
		501 - 1,000	KES. 5.75
		1,001 - 5,000	KES. 11.50
		Above 5,001	KES. 34.50
		Amount	Fee
LOOP to Mobile Money	LOOP to Mobile Money Fee	50 - 100	0
		101 - 500	KES. 5.75
		501 - 1,000	KES. 11.50
		1,001 - 1,500	KES. 17.25
		1,501 - 2,500	KES. 28.75
		2,501 - 3,500	KES. 34.50
		Above 3,501	KES. 46
		VF0 24 F0	
LOOP to LOOP Billers	LOOP to LOOP Billers Fee	KES. 34.50	
LOOP to Mobile Money Tills	LOOP to Mobile Money	Free	
	Tills Fees - Buy Goods		
LOOP to LOOP In store Till - QR	LOOP to LOOP In store Till - QR	Free	
	Fees		
LOOP to Discover Merchants	LOOP to Discover Merchants	Free	
	Fees		
LOOP to Mobile Money Pay Bills	LOOP to Mobile Money	Amount	Fee
zoor to moune meno, r a, p me	Pay Bills Fees	50 - 100	0
	,	101 - 500	KES. 2.88
		501 - 1,000	KES. 8.63
		1,001 - 1,500	KES. 11.50
		1,501 - 2,500	KES. 17.25
		2,501 - 3,500	KES. 23
		3,501 - 5,000	KES. 31.63
		5,001 - 7,500	KES. 37.38
		7,501 - 15,000	KES. 43.13
		15,001 - 35,000	KES. 57.50
		35,001 - 45,000	KES. 92
		Above 45,000	KES. 100.63
Inter granut Turn			
Inter- account Trai		Fuer	
LOOP Account to Account	LOOP to Goals Account	Free	
	LOOP to LOOP Invest	Free	

LOOP Investments		
LOOP Invest	Break Option	From 70% of CBR Rate
	No Break Option	From 70% of CBR Rate
LOOP Credit ====		
Overdraft	Facility Fee	2% Disbursed Amount
	Insurance	0.7% of Disbursed Amount
	Excise Duty	20% of Facility Fee
	Interest Rate	Risk Based Pricing,
		Base Lending Rate 16.7% PA
Form Logn	Facility Foo	2% Disbursed Amount
Term Loan	Facility Fee	
	Insurance	0.7% of Disbursed Amount
	Excise Duty	20% of Facility Fee
	Interest Rate	Risk Based Pricing,
		Base Lending Rate 16.7%

<b>LOOP Statements</b>		
LOOP Statement	LOOP E-Statement	Free
	6 Months and Below	KES. 105 Per Page
	Older than 6 Months	KES. 210 Per Page
	Duplicate Statements – Per Page	KES. 100 Per Page
	Certifying Statements	KES. 36 Per Page with a
		Maximum of KES. 3,000

NOTE: Interest rates are subject to change as per prevalent market interest rate adjustments\*

LOOP to Bank Via Pesalink	LOOP to Bank Via Pesalink	Amount	Fee
		50 - 500	0
		Above 501	KES. 57.50
LOOP to Bank Via RTGS	LOOP to Bank Via RTGS	KES. 57.50	
LOOP to Bank Via EFT	LOOP to Bank Via EFT	KES. 57.50	
LOOP to NCBA Bank	LOOP to NCBA Bank	KES. 57.50	
NOTE: A sustant of in limited to		0004-1000-1000	to Makila Mamay and

NOTE: A customer is limited to 5 free transactions per day on LOOP to LOOP, LOOP to Mobile Money and LOOP to Pay Bill transactions\*

Deposits	Branch Deposits	Free
Deposit	Through Linked Card	KES. 57.50
Withdrawals	Branch Withdrawal Less than KES. 40,000	KES. 402.50
	Branch Withdrawal Above KES. 40,000	Free

LOOP Card Payments =

Markup fee

IOTE: The charges are s	ubject to change as per the prevailing	g Forex Exchange Rates in the market*
ATM Withdrawals	Inter Switch ATMS	KES. 86.25
	Ken Switch ATMS	KES. 57.50
	NCBA ATMS	KES. 34.50
	VISA ATM (Local)	KES. 172.50
	VISA ATM (International)	KES. 287.50

Cross-border transactions and non-local merchant transactions

8%

LOOP Standing Orders =====

Standing Orders Set up

Standing Orders Processing

Setting up any Standing Order

LOOP to Mobile Money Fee

LOOP to Bank via Pesalink

LOOP to Bank via RTGS

LOOP to Goals Account

LOOP to LOOP Fee

LOOP to Bank via EFT

Free

Free

**Transactional Charges Apply** 

**Transactional Charges Apply** 

**Transactional Charges Apply** 

**Transactional Charges Apply** 

**Transactional Charges Apply**